MSC

10

11

12

13

IMIE
Krystian
Krystian

Pawet
Pawet

Dariusz
Dariusz

Robert
Robert

Pawet
Pawet

Grzegorz
Grzegorz

Katarzyna
Katarzyna

Jerzy
Jerzy

Maria
Maria

Jarostaw
Jarostaw

Jerzy
Jerzy

Aleksander
Aleksander

Dorota
Dorota

NAZWISKO
Kalinowski
Kalinowski

Dawidejt
Dawidejt

Jelski
Jelski

Osmolski
Osmolski

Kuryto
Kuryto

Kateka
Kateka

Salik
Salik

Simoniuk
Simoniuk

Czokajto
Czokajto

Swietochowski
Swietochowski

Krawczuk
Krawczuk

Turczynski
Turczynski

Mozyrska
Mozyrska

Maratony Kresowe MTB 2023
#03 Tykocin
KLASYFIKACJA DUAL

NR
2025
1004

2195
1305

2053
1164

2044
1173

2268
1589

2215
1077

2234
1271

2001
1023

2271
1215

2256
1612

2131
1045

2264
1514

2079
1325

PLEC
M
M

KLUB
AGR Podlasie
AGR Podlasie

AGR Podlasie
AGR Podlasie

WestRock Bike Team
WestRock Bike Team

Nadaktywni
Nadaktywni

Grzmot Podlasia
Grzmot Podlasia

Augustéw Mtb Team
Augustéw Mtb Team

MTB Suwatki
MTB Suwatki

Biuro Rachunkowe Js
Biuro Rachunkowe Js

Forest Riders
Forest Riders

brak

CZAS

00:31:54,27
01:16:59,41
01:48:53,68
00:35:13,15
01:18:30,10
01:53:43,25
00:35:24,08
01:21:35,04
01:56:59,12
00:31:38,30
01:28:54,20
02:00:32,50
00:31:13,83
01:33:59,67
02:05:13,50
00:41:41,33
01:37:22,70
02:19:04,03
00:46:12,91
01:33:54,05
02:20:06,96
00:42:21,72
01:38:35,30
02:20:57,02
00:40:37,49
01:41:08,53
02:21:46,02
00:44:10,29
01:43:36,56
02:27:46,85
00:48:39,59
01:43:27,63
02:32:07,22
00:43:02,00
01:53:38,45
02:36:40,45
00:53:34,02
02:01:46,33
02:55:20,35

DYSTANS
SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POEMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON

SZPURT
POLMARATON



